PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
LECTURER STATISTICS (MALE), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 280

candidates for recruitment to 60 POSTS (INCLUDING 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA & 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA) OF LECTURER

STATISTICS (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on

07-11-2020.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 20014 41600553 ABDUL HANNAN ABDUL QAYYUM
2 20024 41600250 ABDULLAH BILAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
3 20028 41600887 ABRAR AHMED ABDUL ZAHEER
4 20030 41600830 ADEEL MEHMOOD MEER SULTAN MEHMOOD MEER
5 20034 41600241 ADNAN NIAZ MUHAMMAD NIAZ
6 20056 41600112 ALIHASSAN CHEEMA MUNAWAR HUSSAIN CHEEMA
7 20064 41600981 ALI RAZA ABDUL HAMEED
8 20066 41600378 ALI RAZA AWAN ABDUL MANNAN
9 20068 41601174 AMEER HAMZA MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
10 20069 41600811 AMEER HAMZA MUHAMMAD DIN
11 20075 41600428 AMJID RAZA MUSHTAQ AHMAD
12 20080 41600397 ARBAB SAFDAR JAFRI ISHRAT HUSSAIN JAFRI
13 20081 41600247 ARSLAN AHMED NISAR AHMED
14 20082 41601029 ARSLAN ISHAQ ISHAQ
15 20085 41600578 ASAD AHMAD AHMAD ALI
16 20095 41600181 ATEEQ UR REHMAN LIAQAT ALI
17 20109 41600087 DILAWAR KABIR KABIR HUSSAIN
18 20110 41601002 EHSAN ULLAH ANYAT ULLAH
19 20111 41601476 EHSAN ULLAH GHULAM SARWAR
20 20113 41600864 FAHAD HASSAN FAROOQI ABID HASSAN FAROOQI
21 20121 41600381 FAIZ E ALAM SAEED ARIF SAEED
22 20122 41601110 FAKHER FARID HAFIZ MUMTAZ AHMAD
23 20129 41601499 FAZEEL ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
24 20134 41600703 GHULAM QADIR MUSHTAQ AHMED
25 20135 41600850 GOFRAN MUHAMMAD ATHAR
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20137
20144
20145
20158
20164
20165
20170
20174
20178
20183
20185
20188
20189
20193
20203
20206
20216
20219
20223
20235
20239
20247
20254
20255
20262
20271
20272
20277
20280
20286
20293
20295
20307
20315
20325
20330
20334
20343
20345
20363
20365
20376
20382
20390
20395
20398
20410
20413
20415
20418
20424
20431
20437
20440
20444
20447
20448
20450
20451
20457

41601526
41601015
41600408
41600654
41600517
41600473
41600184
41601278
41600882
41600572
41600392
41600298
41601430
41600701
41600457
41600232
41600434
41600932
41600291
41600114
41601091
41601346
41600011
41601170
41600748
41600795
41601285
41600054
41600166
41600705
41600251
41601265
41600816
41600278
41600086
41601121
41600579
41600929
41600672
41600692
41600432
41600148
41601258
41600968
41600779
41600722
41600518
41600256
41600192
41601138
41600922
41600908
41600471
41600362
41600514
41600558
41600771
41600956
41600781
41600273

GULRAIZ GHAFFAR
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN HUSSAIN
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF
HAMZA KHALID
HASEEB UR REHMAN
HUSSAIN ALI
IRTAZA BUTT
JEHANZAIB ASGHAR
KAMRAN RAFIQ
KHALID IQBAL BUTT
KHALIL AHMED
MAJID LIAQAT
MALIK WAQAR BASHIR
MIAN MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB
MUBEEN HANIF
MUHAMMAD ABID
MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER
MUHAMMAD ANS NAZEER LUNGHA
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ATHAR
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD FARAN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD KASHIF SALEEM
MUHAMMAD MUBEEN KHAN
MUHAMMAD NASIR SADDAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SAQIB
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD TANVEER KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN GHAUS
MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
NAJEEB SIDDIUQ
NASEER AHMED
RAFAQAT AL
RANA FAIZAN AHMED
RIZWAN ULLAH
SAAD WAQAS
SAEED AHMAD
SALMAN RASHEED
SAMEER GULZAR
SAQIB RAMZAN
SHAHAR E YAR BAIG
SHAHZAIB RAFIQUE
SHEIKH TAHIR HUSSSAIN
SULTAN HAIDER
SYED ALl ZEESHAN SHAH
SYED JAMSHAID ALI
SYED NAJAM UN NASAR ALI
TAJAMMAL USMAN
TANVEER AHMED
TANVEER SHAH
UMAR FAROOQ
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GHAFFAR AHMAD
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
KHALID MAHMOOD
BALEEGH UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
NASIM AKHTAR

SYED SADIQ ALl SHAH BUKHARI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
GHULAM MURTAZA BUTT
SHAHDAT ALI

LIAQAT ALI

BASHIR AHMED

MIAN ABDUL SALAM
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ZILADAR

ARSHAD MAHMOOD
NAZEER AHMAD
QAMAR DIN
MUHAMMAD WARIS
KHURSHID AHMAD
MERAJ DIN

RAHMAT SHAFIQ
NASIR FAROOQ

HAJI ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
AHMAD DIN

AHMD BUKSH
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
NAEEM ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD AZAM
NIAMAT ALI

ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD AMIN
GHAUS MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SIDDIUQ
NAZEER MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
RANA MAQBOOL AHMED
TANVIR ULLAH
WAQAS AHMED
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
ABDUL RASHEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD GULZAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MIRZA SAGHEER BAIG
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
JEHANGEER ALI
ASGHAR MUMTAZ
IMDAD ALI SHAH

SYED SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN
SYED ASHHAB SADIQ
WALI MUHAMMAD
NAZIR AHMED JAVED
NAZIR AHMAD
GHULAM HAIDER
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20464
20466
20490
30001
30006
30007
30013
30016
30020
30023
30024
30026
30030
30032
30041
30042
30043
30044
30057
30067
30070
30074
30078
30081
30084
30091
30092
30094
30095
30096
30100
30105
30108
30112
30124
30126
30129
30130
30133
30134
30137
30143
30150
30155
30159
30160
30165
30167
30170
30174
30175
30179
40010
40026
40036
40039
40044
40045
40052
40062

41600116
41601240
41600547
41600935
41600444
41600724
41601104
41601189
41600129
41601011
41600260
41600050
41600926
41600957
41600254
41601062
41601448
41600704
41600337
41600544
41600684
41600998
41600525
41600276
41601004
41600272
41600132
41601302
41601065
41600562
41601444
41600984
41600858
41601378
41600350
41600008
41600211
41601218
41600714
41600401
41601175
41600095
41601165
41600165
41600214
41600777
41600948
41600170
41600559
41601388
41600233
41601328
41600274
41600127
41600825
41600317
41601068
41600419
41600188
41600846

USMAN ALI
USMAN KHALID
ZEESHAN IMTIAZ

BILAL HASSAN *SPECIAL PERSON*

ABDUL AZIZ

ABDUL BASIT
ABDUR RAHMAN
ABID SHEHZAD
ADNAN AHMAD

ALI ABDUL REHMAN
ALI SHAN

AMIR ASHRAF
ASAD ELLAHI

ASIF MEHMOOD
FAISAL MEHMOOD
FAIZAN BIN SABIR
FARAN ALI

FARHAD YOUSAF
IRFAN RAZA
MOAZZAM ALI
MOHSIN SHAHZAD
MUHAMAMD SHAFQAT
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD ASIM
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HUMAYYUN JAVED

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD JUNAID SATTAR
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD KASHIF IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB ALI
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD TAQI KHAN
NADEEM IQBAL
NOMAN ZAHOOR
RIZWAN ALI
RIZWAN UL HAQ
SANAN FAZAL
SAQIB JAVED
SHAHBAZ ALI
SOHAIB HASSAN
SYED ZULQARNAIN MUNAWAR
TAUSEEF YOUNAS
UMAIR UL HASSAN
USMAN ALI
WAQAS MUNIR
WARIS NAWAZ
ZAHEER ASLAM
ZAIN-UL-ABIDIN
ZARSHAID KHAN
ZESHAN SHAFIQ
ABID JAMIL
ASAD ABBAS
ATIQ AHMAD
BABAR ALI
DILSHAD ALI
FAHAD TANVEER
FIDA MAHY U DEEN
HASHIM RIAZ SHAH
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MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
KHALID HUSSAIN
IMTIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD GHAFFAR
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD FAZAL
SAJJAD AHMAD
RIAZAT ALI

BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
NASIR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SABIR JAVED
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAAMMAD YOUSAF
GHULAM RAZA
MUHAMMAD ASHRIF
ILYAS AHMED
ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
RAUF AHMED
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
JAVED IQBAL

INAYAT ULLAH

ABDUL SATTAR

MALIK MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD QURESHI
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
GHULAM JILLANI
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
GHULAM HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
ZAHOOR AHMED

ALI ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD FAZAL
JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SHAHZAD NAEEM
SYED MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
REHMAT DIN
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
SHAH NAWAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ALTAF HUSSAIN
DAWOOD KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
JAMIL AHMAD
GHULAM ABBAS
ABDUL SATTAR

SABIR HUSSAIN
IRSHAD AHMAD
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
RIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH
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40070
40074
40083
40085
40087
40088
40090
40091
40092
40094
40098
40100
40108
40118
40127
40130
40137
40150
40154
40156
40157
40170
40177
40180
40184
40187
40188
40190
40192
40198
40207
40209
40227
50023
50028
50037
50042
50093
50107
50114
50124
50126
50129
50130
50131
50136
50137
50186
60009
60020
60031
70001
70002
70012
70020
70024
70025
70033
70038
70040

41600637
41600187
41600815
41600913
41600685
41600201
41600503
41600268
41600133
41601006
41600410
41600164
41600352
41600026
41600009
41600688
41600366
41600355
41600561
41600028
41600249
41600540
41601153
41600147
41600003
41600152
41600146
41600025
41601344
41600391
41601109
41601100
41600649
41600019
41600399
41600481
41600266
41600909
41600270
41600931
41600782
41600982
41600652
41600776
41600284
41600040
41600575
41600564
41601182
41600663
41600111
41600861
41600819
41600209
41601222
41600641
41600314
41600490
41600411
41600584

IQBAL HUSSAIN KHAN

JAVED IQBAL

MIRZA SHER ZAMAN KHAN

MOHSIN ABBAS

MUAMMAD ASIF

MUDASSAR NASEER

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD AATIF

MUHAMMAD AATIF

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD ALEEM

MUHAMMAD AMEEQ

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD QAMAR FAREED

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHID IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUJAHID IQBAL

NADEEM UR REHMAN KHAN

NASIR ALI

NASIR SALEEM

NISAR ALI

RAFE BILAL

SAJJAD QAISAR

SAMAD WAQAS

TANVIR HUSSAIN

DARSHAN JEE *NON-MUSLIM*

FIAZ AHMAD

HAFIZ SULTAN MUHMOOD

IMTIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD TANVEER

MUHAMMAD TARIQ FAREED

UMAIR REHMAN

IRFAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ULLAH

SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

AAQIL ABBAS SHAH

ABDUL QADIR

ADEEL NAWAZ *NON-MUSLIM*

ALl RAZA

AMJAD ALI

ARFAN MAJEED

BILAL ABBAS

FAROOQ AHMED

FARRUKH NOSHER
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AMEER KHAN
MUHAMMAD WARIS
MIRZA ALI SHER
ZAHOOR HUSSAIN
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
SHEIKH KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MAQBOOL AHMAD
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
NAZEER AHMAD

RIAZ HUSSAIN

FAZZAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUSHTAQ AHMAD SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
GHULAM MUSTAFA
GHULAM FAREED
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
GULZAR AHMAD

ABDUL HADI
MUHAMMAD OBAID ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
IQBAL HUSSAIN
NASRULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
BABU SALEEM
MUHAMMAD GULZAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM MALIK
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

M NAWAZ

BASHIR HUSSAIN

GOPU JEE

MUMTAZ AHMAD

FAZAL ELAHI
IHSAN UL HAQ

ABDUL SHAKOOR
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ALLAH JIWAYA

MUGHAL

JAM FATEH MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
ABDUL AZIZ
MUHAMMAD AMEER
JAM GHULAM FAREED
ABDUL REHMAN
RASOOL BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ABDUL GHAFAR
MUHAMMAD BAQIR
GHULAM MURTZA
RASHEED MASEEH
ABDUL JABBAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD KHAN
FARZAND AL

HAJI ZAWAR HUSSAIN
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233
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239
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251
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70042
70044
70046
70055
70061
70062
70067
70078
70080
70081
70082
70084
70086
70091
70106
70108
70112
70123
70124
70125
70137
70138
70145
70148
70150
70152
70159
70164
70165
70171
70174
70175
70181
70183
70186
70189
70190
70196
70203
70204
70209
70211
70215
80007
80011
80012
80016
80017
80019
80022
80024
80025
80027
80041
80048
80054
80059
80069
80072
80076

41600806
41600264
41600180
41600950
41601447
41600443
41600679
41600889
41600904
41600655
41600838
41600293
41600732
41601007
41600332
41600465
41600062
41600823
41600707
41600847
41600280
41600407
41600796
41601441
41600285
41600215
41600014
41600698
41600766
41600103
41600439
41600550
41600924
41600702
41601050
41600604
41601066
41600010
41600212
41601310
41600494
41600183
41601243
41601014
41600727
41600390
41600919
41600751
41601144
41600474
41600037
41600966
41600520
41601026
41600081
41600449
41600049
41601057
41600842
41600305

GHULAM ABBAS

GHULAM MUSTAFA

HAFIZ BILAL MURTAZA

IRFAN HAIDER

M. ASIF RASHEED

MAHRAN ALI

MOAZZAM SULTAN

MUHAMMAD ALI BAIG

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ASIF RAZA

MUHAMMAD ATIF MASOOD

MUHAMMAD BALAL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD ISTKHAR

MUHAMMAD RASHID MUNIR

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUNIR

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

NAUMAN MUSHTAQ

QAISAR SOHAIL

QAMAR ZAMAAN

SAGHEER AHMED

SALAH-UD-DIN ASGHAR

SAMAMA ASIF

SHAHZAD AHMAD

SHEHZAD HASSAN

TALAT ZAIN UL ABEDIN

TASAWAR ABBAS

TASSAWAR HUSSAIN

UMER FAROOQ

WAQAS LATIF

WAQAS QADIR

ZAFAR ABBAS

ZAHID BASHIR

ZUBAIR AHMAD *NON-MUSLIM*

ABID KAREEM

ADIL SHAHZAD

AHAD YASIN

ALI HASSAN MALIK

ALI RAZA

ALLAH DITTA

AMIR SHEHZAD

ANWAR UL HAQ

AQEEL HUSSAIN SHAH

ARSHAD MEHMOOD

FAZAL-UR-REHMAN

IMRAN ALI

MALIK GULZAMAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR
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GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
GHULAM MURTAZA

SYED ALTAF HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDUR RASHEED
LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SULTAN

MIRZA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF BAIG

ABDUL RAZZAQ
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MALIK KHAN MUHAMMAD
RASHEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MASOOD
MUHAMMAD HANIF ANJAM
FAZAL KHAN

BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUHAMMAD NASARULLAH
QURBAN ALI

JALAL DIN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUNIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ARIF ALI
ZAHOOR AHMED
GHAFOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ASIF RANA
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
ABDUL QUAYOOM
SHOKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
ZAFAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD LATIF
GHULAM QADIR
MUKHTAR AHMAD
BASHIR AHMAD

SAID AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AZAM
ABDUL JAMIL QURESHI
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
MANZOOR AHMAD
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
AASHIQ HUSSAIN SHAH
SARDAR BAKHSH
GHULAM HASHIM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
UMAR DRAZ
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
GHULAM YASIN
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF



266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

80079
80093
80095
80099
80101
80102
80111
80115
80121
80124
80128
80134
80135
80136
80138

41600536
41600837
41600581
41600238
41600094
41601259
41601449
41600802
41600831
41600429
41601186
41600106
41601325
41600205
41600527

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN AKRAM
MUHAMMAD WASIM AMIR
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM
MUZZAMIL HUSSAIN

QAISAR RASHID

QASIM RAMZAN

SANA ULLAH

SHER AFZAL KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD SHOAIB HASSAN
TANVIR AHMAD

UMMAR ABBAS

ZAFAR IQBAL

ZAFAR IQBAL

ZAHEER ABBAS

ZEESHAN ABBAS

MINORITY QUOTA

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AMIR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
NAZIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD AYUB
GUL SHER

SHUK RIAT KHAN
MUSARAT ABBAS SHAH
DOSAH

MUHAMMAD QASIM
NAWAB

AHMAD YAR
MUHMMAD NAWAZ
GHULAM SHABIR

03 candidates at Sr. Nos. 179, 199 & 248 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Minority Quota.

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

01 candidate at Sr. No. 89 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Special Person Quota.

4.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 58 B 2020

Dated:

27-11-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



